For Steel, Aluminum and Plastic
Contains: Noga Grip Handle
10 N1 TIN Coated blades
GOLDEN NOGA SET
NG8002 TTiinn CCooaatteedd
Distributed By:
PROMO B NOGA SET
NG8000

DG1033 MG1033
NF1024PH2040
Model No. Code No. Price $
DG1033 165-350 151.47
Model No. Code No. Price $
MG1033 165-355 215.73
Model No. Code No. Price $
PH2040 165-365 64.43
Model No. Code No. Price $
NF1024 165-360 161.76
NOGA STANDARD HOLDER
• 11” Reach
• Noga central locking mechanism with NOGA
designed spring loaded bearing.
• Powerful On/Off magnetic base (80Kg/f).
• Dial gauge holder is 3 dimensional
NOGA HEAVY DUTY HOLDER
• Has fine adjustment
• NOGA central locking mechanism with
spring loaded bearing.
• Powerful magnetic base 80 Kg/f.
• Unique, 5 axis, 3 dimensional
holder.
• Patented 360 degree fine
adjustment at the base.
• Central locking mechanism.
• On/Off magnetic base 17 Kg/f.
• Fine adjustment on the top
of the magnet.
• Universal Clamp
NF1018
• Centerflex, holds indicators with dovetails
and 3/8” dia. stems. Test Indicator holder arm with
5/16” dia. and 1-9/16” long stem. Most useful for
centering holes on milling machines.
Description Code No. Price $
NF1018 165-420 94.69
MA61003
• 25” Reach
• Big boy holder with fine  adjustment
on the top.
• Fine adjustment-Universal swivel clamp
holds 3/8”, 8mm, 6mm and dovetail.
• Noga unique central locking mechanism
with spring loaded bearing.
• Can hold up to 16 kg.
Description Code No. Price $
MA61003 165-425 333.03
SpecialSpecial
Description Code No. Price $
PH3100 165-471 53.04
Special
Special
Model No. Code No. Price $
SP6200 Comparator 165-468 456.45
Special
Model No. Code No. Price $
SP6400 Comparator 165-469 297.42
Special
Special
SpecialSpecial
Description Code No. Price $
PH6400 165-472 98.52
Special
PH3100
Noga Economy Magnetic Base
• Solid arm locked by using Noga
unique 3-point clamping system.
• Universal swivel clamp for 3/8",
8mm, 6mm, dovetail and back lug.
• Improved fine adjustment on the
magnet base.
• Powerful 70LBF on/off magnetic
base.
• Post - 10mmX4.72"  Arm - 8X4.34"
PH6400
Noga Economy Magnetic Base
• Solid arm locked by using Noga
unique 3-point clamping system.
• Universal swivel clamp for 3/8",
8mm, 6mm, dovetail and back lug.
• Improved fine adjustment on the
magnet base.
• Powerful 176LBF on/off magnetic
base.
• Post - 14X7.87"  Arm - 12X7.48"
SP6200 - Comparator
Noga high quality comparator stand holds indicators and probes for
thickness
· Plate : Serrated anvil face.
· Microlapped plates 2 microns flatness to DIN876 grade 00.
· Plates are made of hardened chrome rich steel.
· Measures microns.
· 25 mm dia. Stainless steel post.
· Accepts all electronic and standard gauges.
· Max. measuring height: 120mm.
· Plate size 78x78mm
· Cross arm 74mm
SP6400 - Comparator
· Plate flat anvil face.
· Microlapped plates 2 microns flatness to DIN876 grade 00.
· Plates are made of hardened chrome rich steel.
· Measures microns.
· 25 mm dia. Stainless steel post.
· Accepts all electronic and standard gauges.
· Max. measuring height: 100mm.
· Plate size Dia. 50mm
· Cross arm 74mm
Indicator not included
Indicator not included
Holders & Comparators
DEBURRING
SYSTEMS
11
NOGA MINICOOL is using the VENTURI principle to
spray an air + liquid mixture. It consists of the following basic elements:
A control valve, spray unit, air line, syphon line and a powerful on/off Popeye